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Cabinet dimension: 600X337.5X71mm

COB Fine Series

Greatly to widen your horizon
High Definition . Tenderness

Higher reliability,
COB integrated packaging technology.

Higher definition display;
surface emitting, no sense of particles and suitable for long viewing.

Higher protection capability,
the front protection level up to IP54.

Larger viewing angle,
170°0oversized viewing angle.

Lower usage cost, front maintenance,
the modules are easily to be replaced.

Professional Manufacturer of LED Display




Application : Monitoring Center, Command Center, Exhibition Hall,

Planning Library, Conference Room, studio, Campus, etc..

Product Parameter

pixel pitch (mm)

size (mm)

LED encapsulation
horizontal viewing angle ( °)
vertical viewing angle ( °)
material

weight (kg)

brightness

contrast ratio uniformity
gray scale(bit)

refresh rate (Hz)

power consumption (W/m2)
maintenance

certificate

600*337.5*71
COB 3in1
2170°
2160°
die-casting Aluminum
7.2
450
210000:1
16
3840
490/165
front

CE ETL FCC

Y YESTECH

600*342*71
COB 3in1
2170°
2160°
die-casting Aluminum
7.2
600
26000:1
16
4020
450/160
front

CE ETL FCC

Hunan Yestech Optoelectronic Co., LTD.
HQ address: YES TECH Optoelectric Industrial Park, No.108 Qingzhuhu Road,
Kaifu District, Changsha City, Hunan Province, China

Tel: +86-731-84539619/84530058

E-mail: yestech@yes-led.com

600*342*71
COB3in1
2170°
2160°
die-casting Aluminum
7.2
600
26000:1
16
3840
420/120
front

CE ETL FCC
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600%342*71
COB3in1
2170°
2160°
die-casting Aluminum
7.2
600
26000:1
16
4020
380/130
front

CE ETL FCC

www.yes-led.com
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